Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years
Year 2022
Round No 5
Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name National Institute of Technaology Delhi

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, ST and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seals represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute | Academic Program Name

Quota |Seat Type

|Gender

Opening | Closing

Rank | Rank
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 39649 42894
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OPEN Female-only (including 32784 32784
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 982 982
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 9445 9445
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Female-only (including 12758 12758
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civl Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 15025 17147
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OBC-NCL Female-only {including 31267 31267
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS sC Gender-Neutral 5883 5883
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs SC Female-only (including 13995 13995
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 sT Gender-Neutral 2085 2085
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techrology) as OPEN Gender-Neutral 26812 Im
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) s OPEN Female-only (including 38930 38930
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWS Gender-Neutral 4819 4819
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (8] OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 10379 11319
Mational Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL (PWD) Gender-MNeutral 525 525
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os SC Gender-Neutral 1263 2862
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) s 5C Female-only (including 5266 5266
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) s 5T Female-only (including 1302 1302
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Hs OPEN Gender-Neutral 3438 10921
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Hs OPEN Female-only {including 9752 14326
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 227 327
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Camputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 1458 3568
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Female-only (including 6842 6842

Technology)

Supernumerary)



National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technalogy Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Natlonal Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi
National Institute of Technology Delhi

National institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhl

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhl

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi
National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer sclence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Camputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (£ Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

H5

HS

HS

H5

Hs

HS

0s

Qs

as

05

as

as

(81

0s

as

as

Qs

as

as

HS
HS

H5
HS

H5

Hs
Hs

Hs
Hs

H3
HS

as
as

03
os

05
as
o5

Qs

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

sC

5T

ST

OPEN

QPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-MCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PWD)

SC

5C

5T

5T

OPEN
OPEN

CPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

5E
5C

5T
5T

CPEN
OPEN

EWS
EWs

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PWD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
SUpernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Fernale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-anly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Fernale-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3137

1557

1864

66

965

6035

2136

1145

1729

73

1958

5080

1586

537

364

266

&06

18446
21675

1372
5264
9722

9436
18247

3288
10672

1822
7805

16602
19761

3030
3971

158
s21
10780

411

7060

10732

1959

3061

472

965

8715

12263

1213

1729

73

3103

5837

156

930

1062

415

606

27531
34045

1272
6053
9722

11573
27956

5349
10672

2527
TBOS

20201
24635

3282
3971

158
6929
1161

411



National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technalogy Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Natianal Institute of Technology Delhi
National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi
National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

National Institute of Technology Delhi

Klatimmal lnetiboba ~f Tarkhaalams Nalbi

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electranics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Marhanicral Enmimnaarine (4 Vaare Bachalare ~f Tachnalamn

as
as

as
HS

HS

H5

HS

HS

H5

H5

Hs

HS

H5

HS

Q5

Qs

as

as

0s

Qs

as

05

as

Qs

05

HS
HS

HS
HS
Hs

HS
Hs

HS
05
0s

as
as

o

sC
sC

ST
OPEN

OPEN

QPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

5T

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

5C

3T

5T

5T (PwD}

OPEN
OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC
SC

ST
OPEN
OPEN

CPEN (PwD)

EWS

[V

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-anly (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Camala Aarhifinciadine

1650
2797

813
12914

21088

1348

3942

7584

7250

12969

1713

5604

1383

7878

10713

16947

2086

212

3887

7325

1981

1910

1391

33

18258
48872

6372
12031
20589

4856
9454

2488
18073
32876

1735

=37n

3519
3797

935
18013

21492

4365

7584

9142

15512

2839

5604

1635

7878

14409

21851

2176

5041

7923

2365

1910

624

1391

33

38412
50859

7073
16576
20942

7224
9454

3743
24895
35075

1735

4121

sa7n



INCILIWT TG D SURULE W1 TSR IR S VIS TR LS TSRS TS | TR 3, DL iG] W S i I g ¥ [ . A PREILE T A w0 S

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OBC-MNCL Gender-Neutral 6639 9423
National Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OBC-NCL Female-only (including 16131 16568

Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as sC Gender-Neutral 4012 4544

National Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bache f Technalogy) Q5 sC Female-only (including 5033 5033
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Delhi Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs 5T Gender-Neutral 1591 1618

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

ned and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

For any further information, plr'a':(: contact JoSAA,

Procan

Counselling Services "Ic E_




