

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



♣ Home

Year	2022	
Round No	5	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Delhi	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39649	42894
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32784	32784
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	982	982
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9445	9445
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12758	12758
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15025	17147
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31267	31267
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5883	5883
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13995	13995
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2085	2085
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26812	33101
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38930	38930
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4819	4819
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10379	11319
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	525	525
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	1263	2862
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5266	5266
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1302	1302
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3438	10921
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9752	14326
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	327	327
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1498	3568
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6842	6842

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3137	7060
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6764	10732
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1557	1959
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1864	3061
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	66	472
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	965	965
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6035	8715
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9136	1226
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PWD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	440	440
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1145	1213
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1729	1729
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	73	73
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1958	3103
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5090	5837
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	156	156
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	537	990
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	364	1062
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	266	415
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	606	606
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18446	2753
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31675	3404
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	1372	1372
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5264	6053
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9722	9722
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9436	1157
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18247	2795
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	3288	5349
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10672	1067
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1822	2527
lational Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7805	7805
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16602	2020
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19761	2463
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3030	3282
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3971	3971
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	158	158
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5211	6929
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10780	1116
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	411	411

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1650	3519
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3797	3797
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	813	935
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12914	1801
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21068	2149
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1348	1348
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3942	4365
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7584	7584
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7250	9142
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12969	1551
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1713	2839
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5604	5604
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1383	1635
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7878	7878
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10713	14409
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16947	21851
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2086	2176
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS (PWD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	212	212
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3887	5041
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7325	7923
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	1981	2365
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1910	1910
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	443	624
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1391	1391
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	33	33
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18258	3841
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48872	5085
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6372	7073
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12031	1657
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30589	3094
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4856	7224
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9454	9454
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2488	3743
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18073	2489
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32876	3507
	Machanical Engineering (4 Venus Bachalas of Tachaniam)	05	OPEN (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	1735	1735
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	03	OFEN (FWD)	Gender-Neddai	1733	

National Institute of Technology Delin	mechanical Engineering (4 rears, pacticion of rectinology)	03	C147	Supernumerary)	3370	3370
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6639	9423
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16131	16568
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	4012	4544
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5033	5033
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1591	1618

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







